
RYLBRUN
PRO

FLEXIBLE PIPING FOR INSTALLING SUBMERGIBLE PUMPS IN DEEP WELLS

CHARACTERISTICS

Construction: Lay-flat rubber hose with double polyester textile
reinforcement.

Couplings: Conical, in AISI 316 stainless steel, they are
re-usable.

Accessories: Mounting roller / Conical connectors / Mounting 
clamps / Centring devices.

Installation in a one single section • Designed for installation of submergible pumps • Easy assembly and
disassembly • Free of corrosion problems • Free of vibrations • 5 year GUARANTEE

Nominal
Diameter

Max. working
pressure

Bursting
 Pressure

Max.
Working Load

g/m Kg Rupture (Kg)

30 bar
30 bar
30 bar

90
80
75

990
1.600
2.700

Weight

800
1.300
1.750

2”
3”
4”

*  Certified by LLOYD’S REGISTER international laboratory

Rupture
Load Flow rate

52 mm
76 mm
102 mm

5.500
6.650
9.700

20
40
60

• Ask for an installation video

SELF-SUPPORTING no auxiliary elements are needed for fastening to the pump


