## RYLBRUN PRO



## FLEXIBLE PIPING FOR INSTALLING SUBMERGIBLE PUMPS IN DEEP WELLS







Construction: Lay-flat rubber hose with double polyester textile reinforcement.
Couplings: Conical, in AISI 316 stainless steel, they are re-usable.
Accessories: Mounting roller / Conical connectors / Mounting clamps / Centring devices.

Installation in a one single section • Designed for installation of submergible pumps • Easy assembly and disassembly • Free of corrosion problems • Free of vibrations • 5 year GUARANTEE

Ask for an installation video

SELF-SUPPORTING no auxiliary elements are needed for fastening to the pump

Nominal Diameter		Max. working pressure	Bursting Pressure	Weight	Max. Working Load	Rupture Load	Flow rate
				g/m	Kg	Rupture (Kg)	
2"	52 mm	30 bar	90	800	990	5.500	20
3"	76 mm	30 bar	80	1.300	1.600	6.650	40
4"	102 mm	30 bar	75	1.750	2.700	9.700	60

\* Certified by LLOYD'S REGISTER international laboratory